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401 221241112001 09/05/1995 AJAY  KUMAR SUNITA  DEVI ASHOK  KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

402 221241112002 15/04/2000
ANIL KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY
JASSU DEVI

AMBALAL 

CHOUDHARY

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

403 221241112003 28/10/1998 ASHISH MUKESH BHIM SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Economics

404 221241112004 03/01/2003
BHANUMATI 

VERMA
MANJU DEVI

RADHE SHYAM 

VERMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

405 221241112071 09/08/1994 DIVYA SHARMA MUNNI SHARMA

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Economics, Skill in Teaching of Commerce

406 221241112005 10/04/1992 ISHWAR MEWA DEVI CHATTER SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

407 221241112072 25/12/2001 JYOTI SONU ASHOK KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

408 221241112095 06/08/1996 JYOTI SARLA DEVI KAMAL SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Sanskrit, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

409 221241112006 24/03/1998 JYOTI CHANDER KALA PRAHLAD SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Economics, Skill in Teaching of Commerce
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410 221241112073 10/08/1998 JYOTI KUNDU MANJU KUNDU
BALJIT SINGH 

KUNDU

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

411 221241112007 22/11/2001
LOKESH KUMAR 

JAT
RAM MAYA DEVI

NARAYAN LAL 

JAT

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

412 221241112074 28/02/2002
MADHUKAR 

MONU

PREMLATA 

KUMARI

DINESH PRASAD 

YADAV

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

413 221241112075 27/10/1999
MANASVI 

BHARDWAJ

NAMITA 

SHARMA
S K BHARDWAJ

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Economics

415 221241112008 26/02/1994 NEELAM BANASO DEVI RAJBEER

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

416 2.21241E+11 19/04/2001 POOJA SUNITA ASHOK

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

418 2.21241E+11 02/03/1999 POONAM RANI BIMLA DAYANAND

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

419 2.21241E+11 04/07/1990 PRIYA RATNI DEVI RAI SAHIB

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

420 221241112086 27/11/1998 PRIYANKA ROSHANI DEVI VIJAY KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Social Science
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421 28/10/1999
PRIYANKA 

KUMARI
SAROJ DEVI

DWARKA 

PRASAD

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

422 221241112011 08/05/2001
PRIYANKA 

KUMARI
SUDESH KUMARI NARESH KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

423 221241112012 10/03/2001 PRIYANSHU KUSUM MUKESH KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

424 221241112013 01/07/2001 RAJAT JANGIR SUBHITA JANGIR
SURESH KUMAR 

JANGIR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

425 221241112014 11/04/1997 RAMESH BHATERI  DEVI ISHWER  SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

426 221241112015 11/11/1999 RENU LALITA SURESH KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

427 221241112016 05/07/1994 RUPESH SONI SAROJ DEVI SHYAM LAL SONI

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

428 221241112017 24/07/1996 SADDAM KHAN KHANI PATHAI KHAN

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

429 221241112018 01/01/1997
SANTOSH 

KUMARI
KRISHANA DEVI PRAKASH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science
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430 221241112019 01/01/1999 SONU RAJBALA PARTAP SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

431 221241112020 03/06/2002
SUMITA 

CHAUDHARY
NIRMALA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

432 221241112021 14/02/1999 SUNITA RANI SUSHMA RANI JAIBIR SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Economics, Skill in Teaching of Commerce

433 221241112022 28/03/1998 SWATI OM KALI JASWANT SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

434 17063700169711 25/12/1999 TAMANNA SUDESH AZAD SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of English, Skill in Teaching of Computer Science

435 221241112076 19/09/1998 VEDVANTI BHURO DEVI
HARI MOHAN 

MEENA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Hindi, Skill in Teaching of Social Science

436 221241112023 28/06/1998 VEERTA RAJ BALA BALWAN SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Economics, Skill in Teaching of Commerce

437 221241112077 09/03/1999 AASIF AGWAN NEEM BANO
MOHD. FARUK 

AGWAN

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

438 221241112024 13/09/2001
AJAY 

RAJWANIYA
GITA DEVI PAPPU LAL

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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439 2.21241E+11 03/01/2001 AMAN VIDYA DEVI ROHTASH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

440 221241112026 14/01/1997 ANJANA ANITA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

441 221241112027 06/12/1999 ANJU SUSHILA ISHWAR SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

442 221241112028 01/07/1998 ANJU BALA ANITA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

443 221241112078 08/08/1994 ANOOP KUMARI KAMLESH DEVI DHARM SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

444 221241112029 22/08/2000 CHANDER BHAN RATNI DEVI DURGA PRASAD

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

445 221241112030 16/04/2002 DEEPAK SHARMA CHANDA DEVI
MAHAVIR 

PRASAD SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

446 221241112031 02/02/1993 DINESH SHARMA JAMANA DEVI

LAXMI 

NARAYAN 

KATHATALA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

447 221241112032 15/12/2001 EKTA SHARMA AMRITA DEVI
PYARELAL 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science
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448 221241112079 30/05/1999 GANESH KUMAR KAMLA DEVI
SHARWAN 

KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

449 221241112087 15/06/2001 GAUTAM GAUR SARITA DEVI
RAMAWTAR 

GAUR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

450 221241112033 28/08/1995 GEETA CHEJARA KRISHNA DEVI
SANTOSH 

KUMAR CHEJARA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

451 221241112088 12/07/2001
GOPI CHAND 

SISODIYA
BHIKHA DEVI

SITARAM 

SISODIYA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

452 221241112034 02/10/1998
GOVIND 

BAHADUR SARU
SHANTI SARU

CHOLA 

BAHADUR SARU 

THAPA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

453 221241112035 15/08/1999 HADI KHAN JAMA JIMAL KHAN

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

454 221241112036 28/06/2000 HIMANSHI SAROJ SUNIL KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

455 221241112037 08/01/1999
HIMANSHU 

DHAYAL

SUMITRA 

DHAYAL

DASHRATH 

DHAYAL

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

456 221241112038 15/07/1998
KAILASH 

CHANDRA
GEETA DEVI

MAHAVEER 

PRASAD

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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457 221241112089 09/08/2001 KAMAL KUMAR SHILA DEVI JAGDISH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

458 221241112039 15/04/2002 KHUSHBU SUSHILA RAJVEER SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

459 221241112040 02/02/1999 KHUSHBU URMILA DEVI SURESH KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

461 221241112042 06/04/1999 LAXMI PRAJAPAT
BABEETA 

PRAJAPAT

ROHATASH 

PRAJAPAT

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

462 221241112080 19/06/2001 MAMRAJ BIDAMA DEVI KARANA RAM

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

463 221241112043 10/10/1997 MANOJ KUMAR GHOTI DEVI GYAN PRAKASH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

464 221241112044 10/05/2000 MAYA BENIWAL VIMLA DEVI
HARI RAM 

BENIWAL

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

465 221241112045 02/04/2000 MEENAKSHI MAINAWATI RAMKISHAN

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

466 221241112046 20/09/2001 MOHIT PAREEK SAROJ DEVI VINOD PAREEK

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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467 221241112090 05/09/2000 MONIKA NIRMALA KRISHAN KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

468 221241112047 01/07/2002 MUKESH KUMAR SAROJ JAIVEER

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

469 221241112048 10/03/1997 NAND RAM PARMESHWARI PHUSA RAM

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

470 221241112049 10/07/2001
NAVIN 

KARWASARA
CHUNNI DEVI SATYANARAYAN

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

471 221241112081 14/10/1998 NIKHIL SHARMA REENA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

472 221241112091 06/12/2001
NITESH KUMAR 

SAINI
GEETA DEVI

ROOPCHAND 

SAINI

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

473 221241112092 17/02/2002 NITU BHURIA MANJU DEVI
RAJ KUMAR 

BHURIA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

460 221241112041 02/02/1999 POOJA RAJKALA DEVI DILBAG SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

475 221241112051 26/04/2001 POOJA SILAYACH KAMLESH
DALIP KUMAR 

SILAYACH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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476 221241112052 14/05/2001 PRAMOD GAR MUKHI DEVI KALU GAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

477 221241112093 31/01/2002 PRAMOD KUMAR NARAYANI DEVI BRIJ LAL NAI

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

474 221241112050 02/01/1999
PRAVEEN 

KUMAR
RAJ BALA RAJMAL

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

478 221241112053 02/12/1997 PREETI POONIA SUSHILA DEVI RAJVEER SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

479 221241112054 28/02/1999 PREETI SHARMA SAJANA DEVI
MUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Computer 

Science

480 221241112055 29/05/2002 PREETI VERMA PARMESVARI RAJU RAM

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

481 221241112094 15/04/2002 PUJA JAKHAR SANTOSH DEVI HIRA LAL

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

482 221241112056 14/01/1998 RAVEENA SANTOSH RANVEER SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

483 221241112057 08/07/1999
RAVINDRA 

SINGH

SANTOSH 

KANWAR
SOHAN SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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484 221241112058 06/08/2002 SACHIN SHARMA
KUSUM LATA 

SHARMA

PRABHU DAYAL 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

485 221241112059 10/10/1996 SANJAY SHARMA DURGA DEVI
GOPAL KRISHAN 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

486 221241112060 06/12/1999 SANJU SUSHILA ISHWAR SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

487 221241112082 11/05/1990
SATPAL 

GHORELA
SUMITRA KHYALI RAM

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

488 221241112061 01/07/1998
SHARWAN 

KUMAR SHARMA
CHUKI DEVI

RAM KUMAR 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

489 221241112062 29/11/1996
SOHAN LAL 

VERMA
VIDYA DEVI

BHAGAWAN 

VERMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

490 221241112083 03/07/1993 SOMDUTT RAJPATI VED PARKASH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

491 221241112063 01/03/1998 SONIYA VYAS SARLA VYAS SURESH VYAS

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

493 221241112085 15/08/1980
SUNITA 

DHARIWAL
OMPATI DEVI

RAM AVTAR 

SINGH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science
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494 221241112064 12/01/2000 SUPRIYA SAINI MEENA DEVI
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAINI

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

495 221241112065 08/07/2000 SWEETY KUMARI SUNITA ASHOK KUMAR

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

496 221241112066 20/02/2002 UMA SAINI MEENA DEVI
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAINI

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

497 221241112067 18/06/2002
VIJAY LAXMI 

VERMA
MANJU DEVI

RADHESHYAM 

VERMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Biological Science, Skill in Teaching of Physical 

Science

499 221241112069 08/12/2001
YASHWANT 

SHARMA
YASHODA DEVI

SUNIL KUMAR 

SHARMA

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science

500 221241112070 11/12/2000 YOGESH KUMAR MANOHAR DEVI OM PARKASH

Knowledge and Curriculum, Assessment for Learning, Creating an Inclusive 

School, Language Across the Curriculum, Understanding Disciplines and Subjects, 

Gender, School & Society, School Based Activities, Health, Physical and Yoga 

Education, Skill in Teaching of Mathematics, Skill in Teaching of Physical Science


